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INDICADORES SERVICIO DE INTERNET  

TRIMESTE 2 DE 2022 

Res._6333_-_T.2.5._Indicadores_de_disponibilidad_para_los_servicios_de_telecomunicaciones_prestados 

 

DISP_ELEMENTO_RED_ACCESO 

ANNO TRIMESTRE 
MES_DEL
_ANNO 

NOMBRE_ESTACION
_BASE 

ELEMENTO_
PACTADO 

ID_TECNO
LOGIA 

ID_MUNICIPIO 
ID_DIVISIO
N_ADMINIS

TRATIVA 
ID_ZONA 

TIEMPO_TOT
AL_INDISPONI

BILIDAD 

PORCENTAJE
_DE_DISPONI

BILIDAD 

TRANSMI
SION_SA
TELITAL 

2022 2 4 ANSERMA S 5 17042  1 28 99,93 N 

2022 2 4 QUINCHIA S 5 66594  1 12 99,97 N 

2022 2 4 MARMATO S 5 17442  1 32 99,92 N 

2022 2 4 NEIRA S 5 17486  1 12 99,97 N 

2022 2 4 PUEBLO RICO S 5 66572  1 12 99,97 N 

2022 2 4 PACORA S 5 17513  1 22 99,94 N 

2022 2 4 SUPIA S 5 17777  1 21 99,95 N 

2022 2 4 VITERBO S 5 17877  1 43 99,9 N 

2022 2 4 MISTRATO S 5 66456  1 39 99,9 N 

2022 2 4 ARANZAZU S 5 17050  1 35 99,91 N 

2022 2 4 APIA S 5 66045  1 17 99,96 N 

2022 2 5 ANSERMA S 5 17042  1 218 99,34 N 

2022 2 5 QUINCHIA S 5 66594  1 14 99,96 N 

2022 2 5 MARMATO S 5 17442  1 239 99,44 N 

2022 2 5 NEIRA S 5 17486  1 8 99,98 N 

2022 2 5 PUEBLO RICO S 5 66572  1 256 99,4 N 

2022 2 5 PACORA S 5 17513  1 241 99,44 N 
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2022 2 5 SUPIA S 5 17777  1 234 99,45 N 

2022 2 5 VITERBO S 5 17877  1 62 99,85 N 

2022 2 5 MISTRATO S 5 66456  1 295 99,31 N 

2022 2 5 ARANZAZU S 5 17050  1 218 99,49 N 

2022 2 5 APIA S 5 66045  1 236 99,45 N 

2022 2 6 ANSERMA S 5 17042  1 250 99,42 N 

2022 2 6 QUINCHIA S 5 66594  1 11 99,97 N 

2022 2 6 MARMATO S 5 17442  1 70 99,83 N 

2022 2 6 NEIRA S 5 17486  1 13 99,96 N 

2022 2 6 PUEBLO RICO S 5 66572  1 43 99,9 N 

2022 2 6 PACORA S 5 17513  1 146 99,66 N 

2022 2 6 SUPIA S 5 17777  1 29 99,93 N 

2022 2 6 VITERBO S 5 17877  1 10 99,97 N 

2022 2 6 MISTRATO S 5 66456  1 40 99,9 N 

2022 2 6 ARANZAZU S 5 17050  1 16 99,96 N 

2022 2 6 APIA S 5 66045  1 63 99,85 N 

 


